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 "Mitch" MIszkowski mitch.miszkowski@houstonfirst.com 3/2/23, 4:52:26 PM Houston First Corporation Purchase Agent 713-853-8215

Eric Reeves eric@ejsassoc.com 3/2/23, 5:34:02 PM EJS Associates, LLC Owner 832-732-5892 Y N

Jeremy Wendt jeremy@sparklighting.com 3/6/23, 9:16:16 AM Spark Lighting Business Development 832-838-9149 Y N

Laura Mercado lmercado@bellandmccoy.com 3/6/23, 9:40:38 AM Bell & McCoy Lighting and Controls Lighting Design 210-870-0990 N N

Michael Lindsey mlindsey@hlblighting.com 3/6/23, 9:51:38 AM HLB Lighting Design Inc Associate Principal 720-603-1570 N Y

Kenney Garcia kgarcia@prismelectric.com 3/6/23, 10:02:54 AM Prism Electric Lighting & Sign CSM/PM/Estimator 281-932-5790 Y N

Jered Widmer jwidmer@thelightingpractice.com 3/6/23, 11:16:51 AM The Lighting Practice Principal 469-405-9561 Y N

Dionna Scott dscott@thelightingpractice.com 3/6/23, 11:40:48 AM The Lighting Practice 469-405-9561 Y N

Lance Gandy lance@g2ld.com 3/6/23, 12:46:15 PM G2LD Principal 713-489-5111 Y N

Daniel Kubacak cyscapeinc@live.com 3/6/23, 2:22:54 PM Bright Lights of Houston President 832-785-7575 Y N

Mollie Brackeen mbrackeen@schulershook.com 3/6/23, 4:05:14 PM Schuler Shook members suffixes. Marketing Director 214-405-3485 Y N

Jefferey Knox jknox@schulershook.com 3/6/23, 4:12:19 PM Schuler Shook Senior Lighting Designer 214-238-5363 y N

Andrew Powell apowell@lightingdesignalliance.com 3/7/23, 1:08:46 PM Lighting Design Alliance Vice President 562-326-5810 N Y

Kayla Rangel marketing@iahouston.com 3/7/23, 3:22:52 PM IA Interior Architests-Houston Marketing N Y

Rahim Tazeh rt1@iahouston.com 3/7/23, 3:25:32 PM IA Interior Architests-Houston Sr. Electrical Engineer 713-622-0120 N Y

Jonathan Hoyle jhoyle@thelightingpractice.com 3/7/23, 6:57:17 PM The Lighting Practice Principal 215-238-1644 Y N

tina Aghassian taghassian@hlblighting.com 3/7/23, 11:25:14 PM HLB Ligthing Design Senior Principal 323 940 7630 not sure Y

Gabriel Guilliams gabe.guilliams@burohappold.com 3/8/23, 9:33:23 AM Buro Happold Principal 917-478-8662 Y N

Chris Coulter chris.coulter@burohappold.com 3/8/23, 10:02:29 AM Buro Happold Lighting Designer 646-574-2791 Y N

Kylie Scovern kylie.scovern@arup.com 3/8/23, 10:08:37 AM Arup Lighting Design Consultant  713-469-0765 N N

Christoph Gisel christoph.gisel@arup.com 3/8/23, 10:18:31 AM Arup Associate | Lighting 713 331 5245 Y N

Adam Shafer ashafer@hlblighting.com 3/8/23, 10:41:42 AM HLB Lighting Design Proposal Coordinator 720.603.1582 N Y

Cibele Romani cibele.romani@arup.com 3/8/23, 11:46:06 AM Arup Senior Lighting Designer 646 802 3520 Y N

Roksan Okan-Vick roksan.okanvick@houstonfirst.com 3/9/23, 11:06:11 AM Houston First Corporation N N

Randy Burkett randy@rbldi.com 3/9/23, 12:30:18 PM RBLD Lighting Desinger 314.750.6870 Y Y

Robert Kreps rkreps@barbizon.com 3/10/23, 3:49:42 PM Barbizon Light Systems Integrator 972-416-9930 Y Y

Derek Porter derek@derekporterstudio.com 3/14/23, 8:33:41 AM Derek Porter Studio Owner 816-668-8060 Y N

Gerry McNanmara gerrym@brightlightshouston.com 3/15/23, 1:04:54 PM BrightLights Houston Operations 713-438-4888 Y N

Robert Daniels rdaniels@bellsouth.net 3/15/23, 1:40:51 PM Brillant Lighting Design Owner 305-751-7200 Y N
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